
March 23rd R-W-B Tin Whistle

6:52 Dennison, R Fitch, D Fogel, H Uphoff, B 4

7:00 Bille, J $ Bille, M $ Kirner, J $ Masukawa, A $ 8

7:08 Weisss, A Griebel, H Kelly, C Klingner, H 12

7:16 Gomez, T Rolston, R Brand, D Lee, J.C. 16

7:24 Cardenal, E Ceragioli Gense, D McFarland, W 20

7:32 Ratay, C Stahl, G Rosen, D Sartorius, G 24

7:40 Turner, J Turner, S Sgro, R $ Sgro, B 28

7:48 Goode, T $ Goode, J $ Ronk, J $ Jordan, J $ 32

7:56 Vemtura, R $ Gibson, T $ Aboutanos, M Choi, C $ 36

8:04 Kohler, S Morrison, S Pera, M Stanton, K 40

8:12 Atwood, B $ Pangelinan, T $ Nitz, B $ Trevisanut, R $ 44

8:20 Puscas, C $ Puscas, D Johnson, C $ David, R $ 48

8:28 Coggins, J DeAlleaume, P Fleming, J Matosian, G 52

8:36 Burke, K Hardwick, C Prizler, J $ Yeaman, M 56

8:44 Axton, G Kawamoto, B Young, Don Keigharn, J $ 60

8:52 Davis, B $ McCoy, M $ Vassallo, C $ Ryan, J $ 64

9:00 Lovrich, J Rangel, R Gilligan, T Steege, T 68

9:08 Rice, R $ Richards, S $ Cole, K Boden, J 72

9:16 Kendall, D Balzano, S $ Hunt, T Golding, G 76

9:24 Cowley, P Cowley. P Katow, L Yamane, D 80

9:32 Santa Ana, J Strom, J Malinofsky, B Misraje, D 84

9:40 Reis, M $ McIlvaine, J $ Hasegawa, K Onishi, T 88

9:48 Williams, J $ Holland, G $ Anderson, S $ Bittner, B $ 92

9:56 Teuber, D $ Teuber, G $ Marckx, J Austin, B 96

10:04 Josephson, S Umnus, D Sfferino, S Rayfield, J 100

10:12 Noyd, J Mouton, R Olson, T Bowen, P 104

10:20 Kang, B Kim, M Kim, R Park, C 108

10:28 Curtin, D Hendrickson, P $ Wells, J Kohl, B 112

10:36 Fox, R Johnson, E Holker, D Beagle, B 116

10:44 Bernard lll, P $ Harper, M Carbonell, C Sun, B 120

10:52 Jo, D Cho, B Narita, A Song, J-S 124

11:00 Arnett, R Arnett, C Treadwell, L Fisk, D 128

11:08 Patterson, M $ Gamlin, K Harper, R Restituito, G $ 132

11:16 Murez, L Bullington, G Landau, K Sakamoto, S 136

11:24 Chavez, T Takai, D Fujimoto, B Funai, M 140

11:32 Hall, P Hall, W Ashcraft, P Weber, R 144

11:40 Willis, R $ Vinter, T Scott, D Shepard, S 148

11:48 Will, S Benbow, B Storms, C Membreno, M 152

11:56 Mahoney, W Kinsey, 2-putt Quinn, J Hoeberling, R 156

Red  $  to the right of your name - pre-paid for sidepots Any name in RED has not paid yet

Starting Times

1st alternate - Wang, Richard

Bruce Kohl was assigned to 2 groups……sorry guys but you can't have the same guy in two groups

So since the 10:28 time is paid…and the 7:16 time was an I.O.U…..Kohl is in the 10:28 slot.


